Reservatlon required] Asahi-machi Express Bus

\HEVESIVAIL AN E &)

E{THAM-period
v ‘2024&': 3a25|a~4a29|a P

< \ i .
l Yook oy X !
.| dedy lo.c l..t h.c Doy Ded, Do dea
v
#{7XR-route E-fare
BOMESLERNTEEEIN | | 5e61,5008 25800 J
to Kurobe Unazuki-onsen Station R BIERTT

%2024%F3831H%TI3 THLH1,0008 <EE500Ms TFo
?f"lﬁ time table

BREHSOBZIR here 1LEEREROBZIR  Shinkansen

MESH departure ShEHRERE arrival % departure BI#E arrival

s® s ) a3 e FEWSD ) 2w
7{8 9:15 4 9:33 ———  [FCKEN558 9:53 ) EM12:20
off 9:46 > 10:04 ———— [I<KKh553 1024 ) £iR11:01
11§ 10:29 ) 10:47 e——» [¥<CKh555 11:07 ) £iR11:43
13f§ 10:56 ) 11:14 —» [¥KKh560 11:34 ) RFI352
15 11:13 ) 11:31 e——» [FKKh557 1151 ) £iR12:27
17f€ 11:57 ) 12:15 —» [3CKM562 12:35 ) WE14:52
19/ 12:21 ) 12:39 — [@<KKh559 12:59 ) #iR13:36
nE 256 ) 1 e G I dmem
B 1356 ) 1me e NS M) dnen
5@ 106 ) 1504 e EETE ) oo
7B 1600 ) 1622 s N lon ) Mo
28 1652 p  ama0 e EEN N, Eom
NE 1810 ) 1828 e EEVI %) s
33 19:03 ) 19:21 > [ENST6 1941 ) RR22:12
35 20:02 ) 20:20 —— [FKKN5T3 2040 ) £IR21:17
37 20:19 ) 20:37 ————> [ICREN5T8 20:57 ) ER23:24

-
1ERIaETIC 51Xt 5-

SFHCIEEL ! 0765-82-1171




HETVFEBIVATVANS O BFEL

- Please note the following: -

HETVFBIVATVAOCHIARR,. BROSFHINBIVETT,
IZIRECEBLLEE BOELEOLBMETCFNZ2SHE
LLET, % BETE. WEB. LINEOUThhSHFHTEET, @

To use the Asahimachi Express, you must make a
reservation in advance.

Please refer to the timetable and make a reservation
at least one hour before the flight you want to
board.

Reservations can be made by phone, WEB, or LINE.

telephone
0765-83-1100

FrRLRBSEEFIBTAIA-L. LINENSEEHICHRLIL
&9, HRZERFSEEOHFIRETT. WEBFIIFLINEDZS,
FHLIEEFr AL THSHLCCHREO BRI FHIEL,

If you wish to cancel, please call us, use the
dedicated form, or LINE as soon as possible. You can
only change the time by phone. If you are using WEB
or LINE, please cancel the flight you have booked
and then make a new reservation for the flight you
want.

EERRE. FFPayPayTHRILLNAIRETT, J(RICESHF
[EHZILCTEE, 2024548183 KA 1,500, )
RE4 800 TIRELLI:1FET, x3A318FTHIAEE

Fares can be paid in cash or with PayPay. Please pay
when you get on the bus.

From April 1, 2024, you can ride for 1,500 yen for Adult Price 1,500
adults and 800 yen for elementary and junior high Child Price 800
school students. % Preschoolers

* The old price is until March 31st. i;ﬁrfgr:e of

Fexfi@En Cr5its CIBIARy | FiEkLE: Toidx &EHifEs
FHETCE. FOMUESEUNCELCETAORDLEDFET,
FrBERCRGHSGNE. PLEDELTUEFEAN?
COFFBRMONBFRBHTZEDOIIT, FRELBHL =L,

"Jade Coast", "Tara Soup", "Butter Tea", and the newly established
"Furusato Art Museum"
Asahicho has a lot more to offer than just the spring quartet.
If you still have time, why don't you take a little detour?
If you are going home as it is, please be careful and come back next year.




Reservatlon required] Asahi-machi Express Bus

E{THAM-period
v ‘ 2024%= 3H25E|~4EJ29E| b

L l l . n~\~ g ‘ l l ! y
00 'O.t deidy Do'c deide lo'c N 0000 dedi 0001
1143—?5]—route S-fare
REFZRARMCBORERSS | | 551,500 c£5800R ]
to Spring Quartet “Haru no Shijeso” MRMPRMEITY

. %20245F3A310FTi} THLiF1,000M ZEE500My TT,
%?fi'lﬁ time table

RiEithrs50lF%IR  here SIBOOIFZIR retune JLIEEHEEOIZER  Shinkansen

EYTERRE departure £IBFE arrival MEER departure  BR&E arrival % departure & arrival
28 7:12 ) 7:30 S 8:17 ) 8:35 e—» SEDSSL 855, ERO32
Aff 8:06 ) 8:24 78 9:15 ) 9:33 e—— @#<KH558 9:53 ) WR12:20
6ff 9:05 ) 9:23 Off 9:46 ) 10:04 e—— [3<h553 1024 ) £iR1L:01
8§ 10:03 ) 10:21 11ff 10:29 ) 10:47 e—— @F<EH555 11:07 ) £iR11:43
108 10:34 ) 10:52 13(8 10:56 ) 11:14 e—— @F<fh560 11:34 ) HR1352
12ff 11:17 ) 11:35 15 11:13 ) 11:31 e—— (<fh557 1151 ) @iR12:27
14fF 11:44 ) 12:02 17fF 11:57 ) 12:15 &—— @F<h562 12:35 ) HR14:52
16/ 12:01 ) 12:19 1908 12:21 ) 12:39 e—— (#<fh559 12:59 ) £iR13:36
18fF 12:45 ) 13:03 21fF 12:56 ) 13:14 e— KN 1334 B
20fF 13:09 ) 13:27 23F 13:56 ) 14:14 e— [BEDOC 434 ) BEl6S2
22fF 13:51 ) 14:09 258 14:46 ) 15:08 e— [BENOE 1324 Bearel
24fF 14:51 ) 15:09 278 16:04 ) 16:22 e— pEDOCT 1642 ) IS
26f8 15:51 ) 16:09 20fF 16:52 ) 17:10 e— [BEDOIZ 1730 BE20:00
28 16:54 ) 17:12 31fF 18:10 ) 18:28 e— [SKPOTA 1848 ) B2
30ff 17:53 ) 18:11 33(F 19:03 ) 19:21 e—— @KiN576 19:41 ) HER22:12
328 19:09 ) 19:27 35 20:02 ) 20:20 e—— ([I<N573 2040 ) RR21:17
34fF 19:51 ) 20:09 37fF 20:19 ) 20:37 e—— @<KH578 20:557 ) HF23:24

P9 1ERFETIC

Pt 0765-82-1171 gsbaa . zs5- @%ﬁ




